Duluth Novkshotes - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Alcohol Marker Coloring
for All Levels

BEE CREATIVE

Happy Holly-Days Card
with Coloring Techniques

BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Marker Succulent
Card - Shades of Green

BEE CREATIVE

Photo Tinting with Markers
BEE CREATIVE

A Beginner's Guide
to Calligraphy
BEE CREATIVE

| Believe in Pink!
12" Shaker Layouts
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- TONYA SHERIDAN

Create an Amazing Craft
Tote with Chalk Couture!
CHALK COUTURE
- MARY JO MARKEL

Fast and Easy Modern
3D Flower Card

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

Moonlit Bay with Pines

PEDDLERS DEN Steampunk-Style

Wood Cover Album
KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

2 hours

Stenciled Cloud Cards
PEDDLERS DEN

Sunrays for Days Borders

CREATIVE MEMORIES

- BETH BELLER Beginner Skin & Hair

with Copic Markers
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

11/2 hours

Sunrays for Days Layout

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- BETH BELLER

BMC Summer Fun

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- BETH BELLER

Shake It Up with
Stamp Anniething Card Kits

STAMP ANNIETHING




Duluth ovkshotes - FRIDAY

q -_.
> %o
ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW ’Z
8:30
9:00
. . . . . 9:30
Bible Journaling with Acrylic Paints
FAITH & ART SHOP 10:00
Clean & Simple with Color Fuse AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE )
RUBBERNECKER 11/2 hours
f 10:30
11:00
o . 11:30
Slimline Florals with Color Fuse Back to School
RUBBERNECKER PETTICOAT PARLOR 12:00
12:30
i 1:00
Faux Watercolor stamping Special Vellum Seahorses
with Color Fuse PETTICOAT PARLOR
RUBBERNECKER 1:30
2:00
Layered Floral Stamping S 2:30
RUBBERNECKER 3:00
3:30
Mini Slimline Florals 4:00
with Color Fuse Shimmer & Shine Technique Cards
RUBBERNECKER KREATIVE KREATIONS 4:30
11/2 hours
5:00
5:30
Fabulous Finds 2022 6:00
KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT! 6:30
Christmas Countdown Journaling
FAITH & ART SHOP 7:00
AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE :
11/2 hours
7:30
8:00
8:30




Duluth Novkshopos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Alcohol Marker Coloring
for All Levels

BEE CREATIVE

Happy Holly-Days Card
with Coloring Techniques

BEE CREATIVE

Bubbly Backgrounds
Layout & Card

BEE CREATIVE

Alcohol Marker Succulent
Card - Shades of Green

BEE CREATIVE

Emerald-ized: Creating
with Signature Pinstripes!
CLOSE TO MY HEART
- TONYA SHERIDAN

Sassy Sun and Beaches
with Chalk Couture

CHALK COUTURE
- MARY JO MARKEL

Love of the Outdoors:
Eagle Perched

PEDDLERS DEN

Harvest Lever Card
PEDDLERS DEN

Retro Bus Albums Featuring
Elizabeth Craft Designs

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Fast and Easy Modern
3D Flower Card

SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS

Vintage Magnetic
Filer Aloum

KNC ESSENTIALS -
KRAFT N CREATIVITY

2 hours

Beginner Skin & Hair
with Copic Markers

SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS
11/2 hours




Duluth Novkshotes - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Clean & Simple with Color Fuse
RUBBERNECKER

Slimline Florals with Color Fuse
RUBBERNECKER

Faux Watercolor Stamping
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Layered Floral Stamping
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER

Bible Journaling with Distress Oxides

FAITH & ART SHOP
AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE

11/2 hours

An Owlsome Card Duo
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Special Vellum Seahorses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Card Swappin' with Dave
HILL STREET STAMPS

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




