

Duluth Workshops - FRIDAY

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
8:30	Alcohol Marker Coloring for All Levels BEE CREATIVE			
9:00	BEE CREATIVE			
9:30				
10:00	Happy Holly-Days Card with Coloring Techniques	Create an Amazing Craft Tote with Chalk Couture!	Fast and Easy Modern 3D Flower Card SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS	
10:30	BEE CREATIVE	CHALK COUTURE - MARY JO MARKEL		
11:00				
11:30	All About Adhesives	Moonlit Bay with Pines	Steempunk Style	
12:00	BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN	Steampunk-Style Wood Cover Album KNC ESSENTIALS -	
12:30			KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours	
1:00	Alcohol Marker Succulent Card - Shades of Green	Stenciled Cloud Cards		
1:30	BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN		
2:00				
2:30	Photo Tinting with Markers	Sunrays for Days Borders CREATIVE MEMORIES		
3:00	BEE CREATIVE	- BETH BELLER	Beginner Skin & Hair with Copic Markers SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS	
3:30			1 1/2 hours	
4:00	A Beginner's Guide to Calligraphy	Sunrays for Days Layout CREATIVE MEMORIES		
4:30	BEE CREATIVE	- BETH BELLER		
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30	I Believe in Pink! 12" Shaker Layouts	BMC Summer Fun CREATIVE MEMORIES	Shake It Up with Stamp Anniething Card Kits	
7:00	CLOSE TO MY HEART - TONYA SHERIDAN	- BETH BELLER	STAMP ANNIETHING	
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Duluth Workshops - FRIDAY

		AV .
		8:30
		9:00
	Bible Journaling with Acrylic Paints	9:30
Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE	10:00
RUBBERNECKER	1 1/2 hours	10:30
		11:00
Slimline Florals with Color Fuse	Back to School	11:30
RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	12:00
		12:30
Faux Watercolor Stamping	Special Vellum Seahorses	1:00
with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	1:30
		2:00
Layered Floral Stamping	Card Swappin' with Dave	2:30
with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	HILL STREET STAMPS	3:00
		3:30
Mini Slimline Florals		4:00
with Color Fuse RUBBERNECKER	Shimmer & Shine Technique Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS	4:30
	1 1/2 hours	5:00
		5:30
Fabulous Finds 2022		6:00
KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!	Christmas Countdown Journaling FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE 1 1/2 hours	6:30
		7:00
		7:30
		8:00
		8:30



Duluth Workshops - SATURDAY

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
8:30	Alcohol Marker Coloring for All Levels			
9:00	BEE CREATIVE			
9:30				
10:00	Happy Holly-Days Card with Coloring Techniques BEE CREATIVE	Sassy Sun and Beaches with Chalk Couture	Fast and Easy Modern 3D Flower Card SWEET SENTIMENT STAMPS	
10:30		CHALK COUTURE - MARY JO MARKEL		
11:00				
11:30	Bubbly Backgrounds Layout & Card	Love of the Outdoors: Eagle Perched	Vintage Magnetic Filer Album KNC ESSENTIALS -	
12:00	BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN		
12:30			KRAFT N CREATIVITY 2 hours	
1:00	Alcohol Marker Succulent Card - Shades of Green	Harvest Lever Card		
1:30	BEE CREATIVE	PEDDLERS DEN		
2:00				
2:30	Emerald-ized: Creating with Signature Pinstripes!	Retro Bus Albums Featuring Elizabeth Craft Designs	Beginner Skin & Hair with Copic Markers	
3:00	CLOSE TO MY HEART - TONYA SHERIDAN	KREATIVE KREATIONS		
3:30			SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 1 1/2 hours	
4:00				
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30				
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Duluth Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW		
		8:30
		9:00
	Bible Journaling with Distress Oxides	9:30
Clean & Simple with Color Fuse	FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE	10:00
RUBBERNECKER	1 1/2 hours	10:30
		11:00
Slimline Florals with Color Fuse	An Owlsome Card Duo	11:30
RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	12:00
		12:30
Faux Watercolor Stamping with Color Fuse	Special Vellum Seahorses	1:00
RUBBERNECKER	PETTICOAT PARLOR	1:30
		2:00
Layered Floral Stamping with Color Fuse	Card Swappin' with Dave HILL STREET STAMPS	2:30
RUBBERNECKER		3:00
		3:30
		4:00
		4:30
		5:00
		5:30
		6:00
		6:30
		7:00
		7:30
		8:00
		8:30